
WE WANT YOUR INPUT
on a five-year statewide digital learning plan.

The Wyoming Department of Education is conducting a listening tour to gather
information from educators, students, parents, business, postsecondary, and other

community members about their digital learning ideas, needs, and hopes. This is your
chance to help improve Wyoming’s access and use of technology in education.

Join us: 

All events are held from 4pm to 6pm.  For more information on other
dates and locations in the listening tour, visit edu.wyoming.gov/events/

Monday, January 25
Evanston High School, Seminar Room

701 W. Cheyenne Dr., Evanston, WY 82930

Tuesday, January 26
Rock Springs Junior High, Cafeteria

3350 Foothill Blvd., Rock Springs, WY 82901

Wednesday, January 27
Rawlins High School, Cafeteria

1401 Colorado St., Rawlins, WY 82301

Thursday, January 28
Central Office, Round Room

121 N. 5th St. W., Riverton, WY 82501

Monday, February 1
Natrona County School District Central Services,

Jefferson Room
970 N. Glenn Rd., Casper, WY 82601

Tuesday, February 2
Cody Middle School, Commons

2901 Cougar Ave., Cody, WY 82414

Wednesday, February 3
Central Office, Board Room

Sheridan County School District #2
201 N. Connor St., Sheridan, WY 82801

Thursday, February 4
Staff Development Center, Willow Room
525 W. Lakeway Rd., Gillette, WY 82718

Tuesday, February 9
Special Services Building, District Training Room

509 S. 9th St., Laramie, WY 82070

Wednesday, February 10
Storey Gymnasium, District Boardroom
2811 House Ave., Cheyenne, WY 82001


